Duct Size Model Switching
Speed
Setting
Performance
@ High Speed
Order Code
100mm MF100S Standard 2 Speed 69 l/s, 250m3/hr  FAN1004
100mm MF100T Timer 2 Speed 69 l/s, 250m3/hr  FAN2124
100mm MF100PL Plug & Lead 2 Speed 69 l/s, 250m3/hr  FAN1050
125mm MF125S Standard 2 Speed 89 l/s, 320m3/hr  FAN1005
125mm MF125T Timer 2 Speed 89 l/s, 320m3/hr  FAN2125
125mm MF125PL Plug & Lead 2 Speed 89 l/s, 320m3/hr  FAN1051
150mm MF150S Standard 2 Speed 166 l/s, 597m3/hr  FAN1006
150mm MF150PL Plug & Lead 2 Speed 166 l/s, 597m3/hr  FAN1048
200mm MF200S Standard 3 Speed 272 l/s, 980m3/hr  FAN1007
200mm MF200T Timer 2 Speed 272 l/s, 980m3/hr  FAN2127
200mm MF200PL Plug & Lead 3 Speed 272 l/s, 980m3/hr  FAN1053
• These powerful inline mixed fl ow fans have been designed to produce higher working
pressures for applications that require higher airfl ows with low relative noise levels.
• Supported by a 4 year warranty or 30,000 continuous hours.
DIMENSION INFORMATION (MM)